australianbollards.com.au
+ 613 9459 3488
A U S T R A L I A N  B O L L A R D S  –  N J M  G R O U P
Removable Key Lockable Bollard
AB-WTKL165-Y
australianbollards.com.au
Post
Dimensions
165mm Diameter, 1300mm Height,
1000mm Above Ground
300mm Height, 170mm Diameter.
Galvanized Steel, Powder Coated
Yellow
43.5kg (Including Housing)
26.5 kg (Bollard Only)
Key Lockable
Stainless Steel Cap
Comes with Branded Reflective Tape
Pad Lockable Alternative Available
Sub Surface Mounted (Core Drilled)
Base
Dimensions
Material
Weight
Installation
Additional
Notes
Specifications